K10370

Recycled toilet bag with dual
compartment

« Light double compartment with fastenings for optimal storage.
« Flap fastening, ideal for decoration access.

« Made from recycled polyester for sustainable fashion.

100% polyester. Toilet bag made from 50% recycled polyester. Dual
compartment with zip fastenings. Flap fastening with double buckle
and plenty of space for decoration. Two handles for vertical hanging.

One Size é 325 g/m?

Certifications

RECYCLED RECYCLED socL
POLYESTER POLYESTER

More information
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K10370
Recycled toilet bag with dual compartment

Dimensions (cm)
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Measurements in cm One Size
AUQ7 - Total width 25.00
AUQ9 - Depth of bottom part 12.00
AU12 - Total height 18.00
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Recycled toilet bag with dual compartment

Colours information

Black

RVB : 35,35,37
Pantone C : Black
Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX

Logistic @ 1 @ 30

Sizes Width (cm) Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size 32.00

35.00

52.00

8.40000

9.40000

30

1




