

KI0370

Recycled toilet bag with dual compartment

- Light double compartment with fastenings for optimal storage.
- Flap fastening, ideal for decoration access.
- Made from recycled polyester for sustainable fashion.

100% polyester. Toilet bag made from 50% recycled polyester. Dual $\,$ compartment with zip fastenings. Flap fastening with double buckle and plenty of space for decoration. Two handles for vertical hanging.





One Size 325 g/m²













More information

Logistic

Country of origin

Customs code











42029291







KI0370

Recycled toilet bag with dual compartment

Dimensions (cm)



Measurements in cm	One Size	
AU07 - Total width	25.00	
AU09 - Depth of bottom part	12.00	
AU12 - Total height	18.00	



KI0370

Recycled toilet bag with dual compartment

Colours information



RVB : 35,35,37 Pantone C : Black Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX





Sizes	Width (cm)	Height (cm)	Length (cm)	Net weight (kg)	Gross weight (kg)	Pieces/Box	Pieces/Bundle
One Size	32.00	35.00	52.00	8.40000	9.40000	30	1